DRINg 1IST

ROSEMEAD SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Strawberry Spritz
Strawberry Infused Wine, Cherry Blossom,
Prosecco, Soda Water

Japanese Iced Tea
Kakubin Japanese Whisky, Pink Grapefruit,
Okinawa Sugar, Sakura Soda

Seasonal Negroni
Christian Drouin Gin, Apple Brandy,
Dry Sherry, Quince

Rosemead Old Fashioned
Black Raisin, Michter’s Bourbon, Port Reduction
Pickled Walnut, Duck Fat

Tequila Grasshopper
Aged Tequila, Mint Liqueur, Chocolate
Liqueur, Cream

MOCKTAILS

Muri, ‘Passing Cloud’
Gooseberry Wine, Quince Kefir, Jasmine Tea,
Geranium, Woodruff Kvass

Muri, ‘Fade To Black’
Red Currants, Black Currants, Malt, Chamomile Kefir,
Fig Leaf, Pine Kvass

Shirley Temple
Hibiscus Flower, Pomegranate Molasses, Lime, Ginger Beer

Prices are subject to service charge and GST.

22

22

23

26

23



WINE SELECTION

CHAMPAGNE

NV

WHITE

2020

2022

2020

2022

2021

2020

2022

2021

2020

2021

2022

2022

2020

Telmont, ‘Reserve’ Brut France,
Champagne

Domaine Du Nozay, ‘Sancerre’
SAUVIGNON BLANC, France, Loire Valley

Nautilus
SAUVIGNON BLANC, New Zealand, Marlborough

Loveblock
SAUVIGNON BLANC, New Zealand, Marlborough

Fritz Haag, ‘Juffer’
RIESLING, Germany, Mosel

Eroica
RIESLING, USA, Washington

Schiopetto, ‘Collio’
PINOT GRIGIO, Italy, Friuli-Venezia Giulia

Forjas del Salnés, ’Leirana’
ALBARINO, Spain, Galicia

Johanneshof Reinisch
ROTGIPFLER, Austria, Thermenregion

Anatolikos
MALAGOUSIA, Greece, Avdira

Pievalta, ‘Tre Ripe’
VERDICCHIOQ, Italy, Marche

Maurice Tremblay, Chablis
CHARDONNAY, France, Burgundy

Jean Chartron, ‘Bourgogne Blanc’
CHARDONNAY, France, Burgundy

La Posada,
VERDEJO, Spain , La Mancha

Prices are subject to service charge and GST.

28 /168

125

95

22 /108

25 /120

148

148

98

98

108

108

98

28 /140

20 /98

Please inquire with our friendly staff for the full wine list.

ROSE

2021

RED

2021

2018

2021

2021

2017

2019

2021

2019

2019

2019

2021

2022

2021

E.Guigal
GRENACHE, France, Coetes du Rhone

La Petite Perriere
PINOT NOIR, France

Prats & Symington, ‘Post Scriptum’
TOURIGA FRANCA, Portugal, Douro

Clos De La Roilette, "Tradition’
GAMAY, France, Beaujolais

Guimaro
MENCIA, Spain, Ribeira Sacra

Saint Clair
PINOT NOIR, New Zealand, Marlborough

Altanza, ‘Crianza’
TEMPRANILLO, Spain, Rioja

Stolpman’s “Crunchie Roastie’
SYRAH, USA, Santa Barbara County

Broc Cellars, ‘KouKou’
CABERNET FRANC, USA, Santa Barbara County

Grand Village
MERLOT, France, Bordeaux

If You See Kay
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, USA, California

Vasse Felix, ‘Filius’
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Australia, Margaret River

Bruce Jack
PINOTAGE/MALBEC, South Africa, Western Cape

Achaval Ferrer
MALBEC, Argentina, Mendoza

Prices are subject to service charge and GST.

20 /98

85

138

115

98

23 /110

98

29 /145

150

26 /128

140

120

22 /108

138





