

ROSEMEAD SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Strawberry Spritz Strawberry Infused Wine, Cherry Blossom, Prosecco, Soda Water	22
Japanese Iced Tea Kakubin Japanese Whisky, Pink Grapefruit, Okinawa Sugar, Sakura Soda	22
Seasonal Negroni Christian Drouin Gin, Apple Brandy, Dry Sherry, Quince	23
Rosemead Old Fashioned Black Raisin, Michter's Bourbon, Port Reduction Pickled Walnut, Duck Fat	26
Tequila Grasshopper Aged Tequila, Mint Liqueur, Chocolate Liqueur, Cream	23
MOCKTAILS	
Muri, 'Passing Cloud' Gooseberry Wine, Quince Kefir, Jasmine Tea, Geranium, Woodruff Kvass	18
Muri, Fade To Black' Red Currants, Black Currants, Malt, Chamomile Kefir, Fig Leaf, Pine Kvass	18
Shirley Temple Hibiscus Flower, Pomegranate Molasses, Lime, Ginger Beer	18

DRINK LIST

Prices are subject to service charge and GST.

WINE SELECTION

Please inquire with our friendly staff for the full wine list.

CHAMPAGNE

NV	Telmont, 'Reserve' Brut France, Champagne	28 / 168	
WHITE			
2020	Domaine Du Nozay, 'Sancerre' SAUVIGNON BLANC, France, Loire Valley	125	
2022	Nautilus SAUVIGNON BLANC, New Zealand, Marlborough	95	
2020	Loveblock SAUVIGNON BLANC, New Zealand, Marlborough	22 / 108	
2022	Fritz Haag, 'Juffer' RIESLING, Germany, Mosel	25 / 120	
2021	Eroica RIESLING, USA, Washington	148	
2020	Schiopetto, 'Collio' PINOT GRIGIO, Italy, Friuli-Venezia Giulia	148	
2022	Forjas del Salnés, 'Leirana' ALBARIÑO, Spain, Galicia	98	
2021	Johanneshof Reinisch ROTGIPFLER, Austria, Thermenregion	98	
2020	Anatolikos MALAGOUSIA, Greece, Avdira	108	
2021	Pievalta, 'Tre Ripe' VERDICCHIO, Italy, Marche	108	
2022	Maurice Tremblay, Chablis CHARDONNAY, France, Burgundy	98	
2022	Jean Chartron, 'Bourgogne Blanc' CHARDONNAY, France, Burgundy	28 / 140	
2020	La Posada, VERDEJO, Spain , La Mancha	20 / 98	

ROSE

2021	E.Guigal GRENACHE, France, Coetes du Rhone	20 / 98
RED		
2021	La Petite Perrière PINOT NOIR, France	85
2018	Prats & Symington, 'Post Scriptum' TOURIGA FRANCA, Portugal, Douro	138
2021	Clos De La Roilette, 'Tradition' GAMAY, France, Beaujolais	115
2021	Guímaro MENCIA, Spain, Ribeira Sacra	98
2017	Saint Clair PINOT NOIR, New Zealand, Marlborough	23 / 110
2019	Altanza, 'Crianza' TEMPRANILLO, Spain, Rioja	98
2021	Stolpman's "Crunchie Roastie' SYRAH, USA, Santa Barbara County	29 / 145
2019	Broc Cellars, 'KouKou' CABERNET FRANC, USA, Santa Barbara County	150
2019	Grand Village MERLOT, France, Bordeaux	26 / 128
2019	If You See Kay CABERNET SAUVIGNON, USA, California	140
2021	Vasse Felix, 'Filius' CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Australia, Margaret River	120
2022	Bruce Jack PINOTAGE/MALBEC, South Africa, Western Cape	22 / 108
2021	Achaval Ferrer MALBEC, Argentina, Mendoza	138

Prices are subject to service charge and GST.

Prices are subject to service charge and GST.